
Builder Name Contact Name Phone Number Email Address

American Builders Group Mario Gutierrez 713-597-5581 operations@americanbuildersgroupllc.com

Burghli Homes Deanna Burghli 713-691-3948 deanna.burghli@burghlihomes.net

DSW Homes Donald Gerratt 409-338-6289 donald.gerratt@dswhomes.com

Equivest Professionals Monique Davis 832-220-5264 Monique.davis@equivestpro.com

Europa Homes Corporation Israel Sierra 281-229-0450 isierra@europahomestexas.com

Fifth Ward CRC Kathy Payton 713-674-0175 kpayton@fifthwardcrc.org

Five Woods Realty Erika Bush 713-306-6329 ebush@5woods.net

Habitat for Humanity Allison Hay 713-671-9993 ahay@houstonhabitat.org

James W. Turner Construction James W. “J.W.” Turner 281-290-9011 info@jwtc.net

Jimmy Nathan Zarate LLC Jimmy Zarate 832-233-5680 takeactionagent@gmail.com

JLSC Inc Robert Smith 713-694-9200 jairus2925@gmail.com

Key HTX Kareem Dale 713-425-3947 keyinfo@key-htx.com

MH Builder- Houston LLC Melvin Collins-Byrd 713-986-4654 info@mhbuilderhouston.com

MHL Properties Matt Logan 713-444-3257 mhlproperties@yahoo.com

New Community Construction Marlon Barabin 832-865-6434 mbara48792@aol.com

Setex Construction Nathan Rivers 409-880-5185 setex@setexconstruction.com

Titanium Builders Group Blair Woodard 713-575-0671 attorneyblairwoodard@gmail.com

Houston Land Bank Traditional Program Approved Builder List

To learn more about affordable homes currently being built by HLB Approved Builders, please use the

contact information below. Builders are not presented in any particular order; list is current as of January 1, 2024
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